Product leaflet
Three phase electricity meters A43 and A44
EQ meters in Bronze version from ABB
The compact and versatile EQ meters A43 and A44 are
three phase meters with full four quadrants measuring
meaning both active/reactive energy measurements and
import/export of energy. They can be used in most of
the common applications for reliable and trustworthy

Ordering details
80 A direct connected, 7 DIN
Voltage V Communication Type Order code Weight
1 pc
Bronze
Active and reactive energy, import/export, pulse output, class B (Cl. 1), reactive Cl.2.
3 x 57.7/100...
288/500V AC
- A43 211 - 100 2CMA100012R1000 0.44
RS-485 A43 212 - 100 2CMA170522R1000 0.44
M-Bus A43 213 - 100 2CMA170523R1000 0.44
6 A transformer CTVT connected, 7 DIN
Voltage V Communication Type Order code Weight
1 pc
Bronze
Active and reactive energy, import/export, pulse output, class B (Cl. 1), reactive Cl.2.
3 x 57.7/100...
288/500 V AC
- A44 211 - 100 2CMA100031R1000 0.35
RS-485 A44 212 - 100 2CMA170534R1000 0.35
M-Bus A44 213 - 100 2CMA170535R1000 0.35
Instrumentation
The A43 and A44 meters in Bronze version support reading of
instrument values.
P